Money Matters Foodbank Visits - February 2025

Money Matters Team

LH
LW
MB
MH
SN
NT

Lisa Holdcroft - Senior Adviser/Debt Caseworker
Laura Woolliscroft - Senior Adviser/Welfare Benefits Adviser

Malcolm Beardmore - Budget Coach and Financial Capability Volunteer
Mark Hall - Budget Coach and Financial Capability Volunteer

Sharon Nyasiri - Welfare Benefits and Financial Capability Adviser

Neil Thomas - Debt Caseworker Assistant

Foodbank Locations can be found here:
https://stokeontrent.foodbank.org.uk/locations/

Saturday
Sunday Week 1
10:00-12:00
Monday 03/02/2025|West End,
Stoke (MB)
10-12.00 Hope 10:30-12:30
Tuesday 04/02/2025|Community Church, Hive Centre,
Hanley (MB) Blurton (SN)
14:00 - 16:00
Wednesday 05/02/2025 Swan Bank Church,
Burslem (LH)
10:00-12:00 16:00 - 18:00
Thursday 06/02/2025|Grace Church, Wesley Hall,
Hanley (SN) Sneyd Green (LW)
10:00-12:00
Thursday 06/02/2025|Temple Street,
Fenton (LH)
10:00-12:00 United 15.30-17.30
Friday 07/02/2025|Reformed Church St Andrew's
Longton (MH ) Weston Coyney (LW)
Saturday
Sunday Week 2
10:00-12:00 15:00-17:00
Monday 10/02/2025|West End, Wesley Hall,
Stoke (SN) Sneyd Green (LH)
10:00 -12.00 Hope
Tuesday 11/02/2025|Community Church,
Hanley (MB)
10:00 -12:00 14:00 - 16:00
Wednesday 12/02/2025|Bethel Church, Swan Bank Church,
Longton (MB) Burslem (LH)



https://stokeontrent.foodbank.org.uk/locations/

14:00-16.00
Wednesday 12/02/2025 Light Church
Penkhull (LW )
10:00-12:00 12.30-14.30 Longton [16:00 - 18:00
Thursday 13/02/2025|Grace Church, Community Church  [Wesley Hall,
Hanley (SN) Longton (LH) Sneyd Green (LW)
10:00-12:00 United
Friday 14/02/2025|Reformed Church
Longton (MH )
Saturday
Sunday Week 3
10:00-12:00
Monday 17/02/2025|West End,
Stoke (MB)
10:00 - 12:00 Hope
Tuesday 18/02/2025|Community Church,
Hanley (MB)
10:30-12:30
Tuesday 18/02/2025|Hive Centre,
Blurton (SN)
14:00 - 16:00
Wednesday 19/02/2025 Swan Bank Church,
Burslem (LH)
10:00-12:00 UNABLE TO ATTEND
Grace Church, 16:00 - 18:00
Thursday 20/02/2025
Hanley (SN) Wesley Hall,
Sneyd Green
10:00-12:00
Thursday 20/02/2025|Temple Street,
Fenton (LH)
UNABLE TO ATTEND
Friday 21/02/2025 10:00-12:00 United 15.30-17.30
Reformed Church St Andrew's
Longton (MH ) Weston Coyney
Saturday
Sunday Week 4
10:00 - 12:00 15:00 - 17:00
Monday 24/02/2025|West End, Wesley Hall,
Stoke (SN) Sneyd Green (LH)
10.00-12.00 Hope
Tuesday 25/02/2025|Community Centre
Hanley (MB)
10:00 -12:00 14:00 - 16:00
Wednesday 26/02/2025|Bethel Church, Swan Bank Church,
Longton (MB) Burslem (LH)




14:00-16.00
Wednesday 26/02/2025 Light Church
Penkhull (LW )
10:00 - 12:00 12.30-14.30 Longton [16:00 - 18:00
Thursday 27/02/2025|Grace Church, Community Church  [Wesley Hall,
Hanley (SN) Longton (LH) Sneyd Green (LW)
10:00-12:00 United
Friday 28/02/2025|Reformed Church
Longton (MH )




